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Rang Team Total o© o ~ Y o ~ o ~ N
1 Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Schrems (Mix¢ 145 30 30 30 25 30
2 Team Swiag Teka 130 25 25 25 30 25
3 ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels 90 17 21 21 17 14
4 Union RC IVP/RCA Tyrolia (Renngemeinschaft) 70 0 17 11 21 21
5 ARBO KTM Junkers Braunau 53 14 14 17 0 8
6 Team Volksbank / RV Rankweil (Mixed Team) 46 21 2 8 14 1
8 Die Niedero6sterreichische Rad-Union 32 6 3 6 0] 17
7 ARBO Bundesteam (Renngemeinschaft) 30 11 11 2 0 6
9 ASVO OAMTC Focus KELAG Karnten Sport 28 0 0 14 11 3
10 ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 18 4 0 3 0 11
11 Team VIPERbike Graz WSA ARBO 15 0] 6 1 8 0]
13  ARBO Denzel Cliff Wilding Uniga Pioneer 14 8 0 4 0 2
12  Union Radland Kéarnten Viperbike Mazda 12 0 8 0 0 4
14  Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 4 0] 4 0] 0] 0]
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134

EIBEGGER
PICHLER
RISKA

STARZENGRUBER

BARTA
HERMAN
HOMOLKA
HOLLER
LECHNER
SOKOLL
PROBST
KNOPF
LEOPOLD
POLL

KUGLER
SCHORN
NAGY
GRASSMANN
SCHOFFMANN
KASIS
FANKHAUSER
RUCKER
ORTNER
RIEDESSER
JERSE

GRAF
PAURITSCH
SCHROGER
RONASZEKI
KERSCHBAUM
WITECKI
FALTHEINER
BENETSEDER
LENER
TRAMPUSCH
ISAK
LAUSCHA
GRUNDLINER
COMPLOI
DURAUER
DENIFL
HACKL

GRAH
FLECHL
PICHLER
PROBST
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TOPRADIIGA

z
Tehibe

Vorname
Markus
Peter
Martin
Harald
Jan
Petr
Adam
Mario
Petr
Christoph
Rupert
Michael
Hans-Jorg
Stefan
Josef
Daniel
Robert
Franz
Martin
Paul
Clemens
Stefan
Andreas
Patrick
Rok
Andreas
Jurgen
Matthias
Balasz
Christof
Mariusz
Werner
Josef
Christian
Gerhard
Christian
Robert
Hannes
Martin
Norbert
Stefan
Patrick
Branko
Heimo
Michael
Stefan

UCI-Code

AUT19841016
AUT19690112
SVK19750518
AUT19810411
CZE19841207
CZE19740101
CZE19790212
AUT19790412
CZE19840314
AUT19860509
AUT19810730
AUT19800618
AUT19830425
AUT19860728
AUT19840205
AUT19881021
SVK 19721104
AUT19870320
AUT19870331
AUT19761231
AUT19850902
AUT19800120
GER19751203
AUT19751211
SLO19810316
AUT19850807
AUT19770502
AUT19861014
HUN19810519
AUT19760924
POL19810510
AUT19750427
AUT19830210
AUT19850820
AUT19780811
AUT19730102
AUT19830605
AUT19770724
AUT19751008
AUT19860201
AUT19870920
AUT19850408
AUT19660304
AUT19870829
AUT19820728
AUT19790829

Team
Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Schi
Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Schi
Team Swiag Teka
Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Schi
Union RC IVP/RCA Tyrolia (Renngemeinschaft
Team Swiag Teka
Team Swiag Teka
ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels
Union RC IVP/RCA Tyrolia (Renngemeinschaft
ASVO OAMTC Focus KELAG Kéarnten Sport
ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels
Team Swiag Teka
ARBO Bundesteam (Renngemeinschaft)
ARBO Denzel Cliff Wilding Uniga Pioneer
ARBO KTM Junkers Braunau
ARBO KTM Junkers Braunau
Union RC IVP/RCA Tyrolia (Renngemeinschaft
Die Niederosterreichische Rad-Union
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels
Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Schi
Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Schi
ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels
Team Volksbank / RV Rankweil (Mixed Team)
Team Swiag Teka
Die Niederosterreichische Rad-Union
Team Swiag Teka
Die Niederosterreichische Rad-Union
Union Radland Karnten Viperbike Mazda
ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels
Team Volksbank / RV Rankweil (Mixed Team)
Sava
Team Volksbank / RV Rankweil (Mixed Team)
Team Volksbank / RV Rankweil (Mixed Team)
Team Volksbank / RV Rankweil (Mixed Team)
ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels
Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Schi
Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Schi
Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Schi
Team Swiag Teka
Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Schi
Team Swiag Teka
KTM Mountainbiker
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Schi
ARBO KTM Junkers Braunau
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87
131
213

32
161
219
117
167
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184
195
199

61

41

69

67
180

62
113
210

34
35
139
146
156
216
63
929
177
22
88
148
214
49
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95
13
133
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66
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120
145
147
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183
215
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ok % %

LEXMULLER
KRIZEK
HOFLER
LADNER
BRANICKY
WIMMER
KIRCHMAIR
NEMECEK
STADLER
MOSER
GEISLER
SCHERNTHANNER
SILAR
SCHWAIGER
REISER
MEINHARDT
GREDLER
TEDROS
EGGER
GASSMAYR
RIEBENBAUER
HEMPEL
KOPEINIG
WINTER
FUCHS
TSCHELLNIG
PRITZ
WURNITSCH
GELOSKY
BACHLER
LUDESCHER
MAIR
GAUBITZER
MOSER
BRADLEY
MURER
KATZENSTEINER
ZOIDL
SUMMER
LUBOS
POMER
GOTZ
LAUSCHA
LADSTATTER
SCHAFFER
HAUSER
HRINKOW
OBWALLER
GARBER
SCHABAUER
TAZREITER
BRUGGER
FORSTNER
NINDL
WIESAUER
MIKA

PALL
SCHORKMAYER

Mario
Matthias
Matthias
Matthias
Milan
Markus
Stefan
Martin
Stefan
Markus
Wolfgang
Philipp
Uros
Michael
Johannes
Gerald
Roman
Robel
Alexander
Robert
Werner
Hannes
Rene
Lukas
Eduard
Christoph
Lukas
Wolfgang
Patrick
Bernhard
Philipp
Thomas
Michael
Florian
Andrew
Wolfgang
Hermann
Riccardo
Jochen
Jan
Christian
Markus
Georg
Jorg
Christian
Patrick
Dominik
Hans-Peter
Roland
Alfred
Georg
Florian
Andreas
Werner
Jurgen
Oldrich
Philipp
Patrick

AUT19821111
AUT19880929
AUT19800321
AUT19880508
SLK19820922
AUT19801011
AUT19880912
CZE19870313
AUT19861015
AUT19851105
AUT19781001
AUT19841110
SLO19780717
AUT19830128
AUT19820202
AUT19720109
AUT19800907
ER119880107

AUT19870103
AUT19840501
AUT19740707
AUT19731006
AUT19830204
AUT19861102
AUT19750908
AUT19840418
AUT19851019
AUT19810325
AUT19880410
AUT19830714
AUT19870103
AUT19710312
AUT19831002
AUT19850121
AUT19820714
AUT19791222
AUT19680828
AUT19880408
AUT19770528
CZE19880304
AUT19770921
AUT19850113
AUT19870901
AUT19810508
AUT19790817
AUT19841209
AUT19880804
AUT19710617
AUT19720827
AUT19880627
AUT19860304
AUT19811125
AUT19830209
AUT19810815
AUT19700927
TCH19680428
AUT19870907
AUT19871017

Tchibo Top.Rad.Liga 2006

ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels

ARBO KTM Junkers Braunau

Team VIPERbike Graz WSA ARBO

Team Volksbank / RV Rankweil (Mixed Team)
Union Radland Karnten Viperbike Mazda
Team VIPERbike Graz WSA ARBO

Die Niederosterreichische Rad-Union

Union Radland Karnten Viperbike Mazda
ARBO KTM Junkers Braunau

Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

ARBO Bundesteam (Renngemeinschaft)
ARBO Bundesteam (Renngemeinschaft)
Team Swiag Teka

ASVO OAMTC Focus KELAG Kéarnten Sport
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

Team Swiag Teka

Die Niederosterreichische Rad-Union

Team VIPERbike Graz WSA ARBO

Team Volksbank / RV Rankweil (Mixed Team)
ASVO OAMTC Focus KELAG Kéarnten Sport
ASVO OAMTC Focus KELAG Kéarnten Sport
ARBO KTM Junkers Braunau

ARBO Denzel Cliff Wilding Uniga Pioneer
ARBO Denzel Cliff Wilding Uniga Pioneer
Team VIPERbike Graz WSA ARBO

Team Swiag Teka

Union RC IVP/RCA Tyrolia (Renngemeinschaft
Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

Team Volksbank / RV Rankweil (Mixed Team)
ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels

ARBO Denzel Cliff Wilding Uniga Pioneer
Team VIPERbike Graz WSA ARBO

Team Swiag Teka

Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Schi
Team Swiag Teka

ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels

Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Schi
ARBO KTM Junkers Braunau

Team Volksbank / RV Rankweil (Mixed Team)
ASVO OAMTC Focus KELAG Kéarnten Sport
Team Swiag Teka

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels

ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels

ARBO Resch & Frisch Wels

Union RC IVP/RCA Tyrolia (Renngemeinschaft
Union RC IVP/RCA Tyrolia (Renngemeinschaft
Die Niederosterreichische Rad-Union

ARBO Denzel Cliff Wilding Uniga Pioneer
ARBO Denzel Cliff Wilding Uniga Pioneer
ARBO Denzel Cliff Wilding Uniga Pioneer
ARBO Denzel Cliff Wilding Uniga Pioneer
Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

Team VIPERbike Graz WSA ARBO

Team VIPERbike Graz WSA ARBO
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245
186
235
243
15
23
24
36
137
178
10
14
17
155
163
179
212
151
234
236
237

*

STRAUSS
WILDAUER
HECHENBLAICKNER
CIRKL
VALACH
MATZBACHER
MORSCHER
MULLER
SINGER
BLASSNIG
ROHREGGER
TOTSCHNIG
APOSTOL
TAUBEL
KIMMEL
EGERT
GROSZSCHEDL
KORBEL
TRAXL
BUXHOFER
TUMA

Christian
Christian
Markus
Petr

Jan
Andreas
Harald
Christian
Michael
Thomas
Thomas
Harald
Tyson
Thomas
Manfred
Daniel
Christian
Jiri
Andreas
Matthias
Alexander

AUT19871216
AUT19690725
AUT19820406
CZE19710113
SKV19730819
AUT19820107
AUT19720622
AUT19751102
AUT19880908
AUT19880418
AUT19821223
AUT19740906
USA19790617
AUT19741229
AUT19861118
AUT19860425
AUT19840729
CZE19840809
AUT19731207
AUT19730930
AUT19770411
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RC ARBO Drahteisel Volksbank Kéflach

Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

Team Mooserwirt

OAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr

Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Schi
Team Volksbank / RV Rankweil (Mixed Team)
Team Volksbank / RV Rankweil (Mixed Team)
ASVO OAMTC Focus KELAG Kéarnten Sport
ARBO KTM Junkers Braunau

Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Schi
Team Elk Haus Simplon / Union Elk Haus Schi
Team Volksbank / RV Rankweil (Mixed Team)
ARBO Denzel Cliff Wilding Uniga Pioneer
Union Radland Kéarnten Viperbike Mazda
Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

Team VIPERbike Graz WSA ARBO

ARBO Denzel Cliff Wilding Uniga Pioneer
Team Mooserwirt

2RadChaoten.com WQ

KTM Mountainbiker
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